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Parcel Number
01-1825101.004

Owner

01-1825101.004 - Real Estate Tax - Shelby County Real Estate Search

Legal Description
LOT 5939 REPLAT OF
COUNTRY MEADOWS

CITY OF SIDNEY 020-18-

25-101-004

PLAT V24 P80

SYCAMORE CREEK APARTMENTS Il LLC ETAL

Gross

Credit

Non-Business Credit
Homestead
Owner-Occupancy Credit
Total Real Property Taxes
081-SIDNEY LIGHTING-01-16
464-MIAMI CONSERVANCY DIST
Total Special Assessment Taxes
Real Property Tax Penalty
Special Assessment Penalties
Real Property Tax Interest
Special Assessment Interests
Total Taxes

Collected

Refunded

Unpaid

Prior

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

First

28,796.60
(8,046.10)
0.00

0.00

0.00
20,750.50
121.68
0.50
122.18
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
20,872.68
20,872.68
0.00

0.00

https://realestate.shelbycountyauditors.com/RealEstate/Tax?Property ID=1551&RowNumber=0

Location
776 COUNTRYSIDE ST
SIDNEY OH 45365

Second

Acres

28,796.60
(8,046.10)
0.00

0.00

0.00
20,750.50
121.67
0.50
122.17
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
20,872.67
0.00

0.00
20,872.67

8.3920

Total

57,593.20
(16,092.20)
0.00

0.00

0.00
41,501.00
243.35
1.00
24435
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
41,745.35
20,872.68
0.00
20,872.67

m


https://realestate.shelbycountyauditors.com/RealEstate/Default/Photo?Property_ID=1551&TaxYear=2024&Stream_ID=200163
https://realestate.shelbycountyauditors.com/RealEstate/Default/Photo?Property_ID=1551&TaxYear=2024&Stream_ID=200163

